
2020 University of Minnesota Crookston Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 11, 2020)

 
 

Overall Record: 8-5   Conf: 0-2Home: 0-1Away: 3-2Neutral: 5-2
 
 
All games Sorted by Batting Avg

LOB: Team (101), Opp (93)   DPs Turned: Team (12), Opp (6)   IBB: Team (0), Opp (0)   Picked Off: Hjelle (1)
 
 
 
All games Sorted by Earned Run Avg

PB: Team (3), Totals (3), Thoma (2), Conoryea (1), Opp (6)   Pickoffs: Team (2), Grose 1, Richardson 1, Totals , Opp (1)   SBA/ATT: Totals
(22-26), Conoryea (6-7), Thoma (6-7), Hegg (4-4), Grose (3-3), Diaz (1-1), Hindes (1-1), Nelson (1-2)   

# Player AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%
18 Finberg, Scott .383 13-13 47 14 18 3 0 5 15 36 .766 7 1 11 1 .456 2 0 0-0 8 25 4 .892
16 Morris, Brad .382 13-13 55 13 21 5 1 0 8 28 .509 2 2 7 1 .424 0 0 2-3 26 0 0 1.000
21 Ruhlman, Mason .360 13-13 50 11 18 2 0 2 13 26 .520 7 1 13 0 .441 1 0 0-0 17 17 3 .919
20 Reller, Brock .360 13-13 50 15 18 2 4 5 17 43 .860 5 2 18 0 .439 0 0 2-2 31 1 1 .970
23 Bryant, Ben .353 10-9 34 10 12 1 0 0 6 13 .382 9 1 5 0 .489 1 1 3-4 19 23 2 .955
29 Thoma, Ben .342 13-12 38 8 13 2 0 2 7 21 .553 6 2 14 0 .447 1 1 0-2 66 7 0 1.000
1 Swenson, Landyn .313 10-5 16 3 5 1 0 0 2 6 .375 2 0 2 0 .389 0 2 1-2 8 0 0 1.000
12 Hjelle, Jake .286 13-13 49 8 14 3 2 1 6 24 .490 3 3 17 0 .357 1 0 1-1 78 11 0 1.000
6 Jorgenson, Bryce .200 11-11 45 5 9 0 0 1 5 12 .267 2 1 11 0 .250 0 3 4-6 17 0 0 1.000
13 Jochen , Tyler .500 7-1 6 3 3 0 0 0 1 3 .500 2 0 2 0 .625 0 1 1-1 1 8 1 .900
5 Hokanson, T.J. .500 2-0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 .500 0 0 1 0 .500 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
10 Zimmerman, Will .294 5-5 17 5 5 3 0 0 1 8 .471 4 1 4 0 .455 0 0 1-3 8 8 5 .762
15 Jung, Eli .294 9-4 17 3 5 0 0 2 7 11 .647 5 0 3 0 .455 0 0 2-3 0 0 0 .000
11 Ortiz, Yadiel .200 5-1 5 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 .200 0 0 1 0 .200 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
32 Musser, Chad .200 3-2 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 .200 1 1 2 1 .429 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
31 Conoryea, Travis .000 3-3 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 2 1 3 0 .273 0 1 0-0 38 2 1 .976
Totals .324 13-13 444 101 144 22 7 18 89 234 .527 57 16 114 3 .415 6 9 17-27 327 106 19 .958
Opponents .245 13-13 420 59 103 26 2 4 55 145 .345 45 10 101 2 .331 3 2 11-13 327 97 19 .957

# Player ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR B/AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA
14 Hegg, Tyler 0.00 1-0 6 0 0 0-1 0 7.0 2 0 0 5 8 0 0 0 .083 1 1 0 0 0
8 Hohn, Garrett 0.00 0-0 2 0 0 0-0 0 2.2 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 .000 0 1 0 0 0
4 Peterson, Clarke 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 1.0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 .250 0 0 0 0 0
28 Nelson, Matt 1.98 1-0 3 2 0 0-0 0 13.2 9 3 3 4 19 2 0 0 .180 1 0 0 0 0
36 Grose, Dalton 2.35 0-0 4 0 0 0-0 2 7.2 6 3 2 4 11 0 0 0 .231 0 1 0 0 1
17 Richardson, Conner 2.57 3-0 4 4 0 0-1 0 21.0 21 6 6 5 7 3 0 1 .266 0 0 0 1 0
35 Grover, Jayden 3.86 2-1 4 4 0 0-1 0 23.1 20 12 10 7 26 6 0 1 .220 4 4 0 1 0
29 Thoma, Ben 5.19 0-2 3 1 0 0-0 0 8.2 10 6 5 3 11 3 0 0 .286 0 0 0 0 1
40 Hindes, Phil 5.40 1-0 3 2 0 0-1 1 13.1 16 8 8 2 4 7 0 0 .302 0 0 0 1 0
11 Ortiz, Yadiel 6.00 0-0 2 0 0 0-0 0 3.0 4 3 2 0 1 2 0 1 .308 0 0 0 0 0
37 Wagner, T.J. 9.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 2.0 3 2 2 0 2 0 0 1 .375 0 0 0 0 0
34 Diaz, Gregory 18.00 0-1 5 0 0 0-0 0 5.0 8 11 10 6 3 1 2 0 .333 1 1 0 0 0
38 Beneda, Esten 27.00 0-1 4 0 0 0-0 0 0.2 3 4 2 3 2 2 0 0 .600 2 2 0 0 0
9 Brayton, Trace 99.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 0.0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 4.21 8-5 43 13 0 2 3 109.0 103 59 51 45 101 26 2 4 .245 9 10 0 3 2
Opponents 7.18 5-8 49 13 1 0 2 109.0 144 101 87 57 114 22 7 18 .324 22 16 1 6 9



2020 University of Minnesota Crookston Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 11, 2020)

 
 
All games Sorted by Fielding Pct

Hitting minimums - 75% of games played, 2 AB/G

# Player C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
12 Hjelle, Jake 89 78 11 0 1.000 11 0 0 — 0 0
29 Thoma, Ben 73 66 7 0 1.000 0 6 1 .857 2 0
16 Morris, Brad 26 26 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
6 Jorgenson, Bryce 17 17 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
1 Swenson, Landyn 8 8 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
35 Grover, Jayden 5 5 0 0 1.000 1 0 0 — 0 0
17 Richardson, Conner 3 1 2 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
28 Nelson, Matt 3 2 1 0 1.000 0 1 1 .500 0 0
34 Diaz, Gregory 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 1 0 1.000 0 0
36 Grose, Dalton 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 3 0 1.000 0 0
40 Hindes, Phil 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 1 0 1.000 0 0
31 Conoryea, Travis 41 38 2 1 .976 0 6 1 .857 1 0
20 Reller, Brock 33 31 1 1 .970 0 0 0 — 0 0
23 Bryant, Ben 44 19 23 2 .955 9 0 0 — 0 0
21 Ruhlman, Mason 37 17 17 3 .919 4 0 0 — 0 0
13 Jochen , Tyler 10 1 8 1 .900 2 0 0 — 0 0
18 Finberg, Scott 37 8 25 4 .892 1 0 0 — 0 0
10 Zimmerman, Will 21 8 8 5 .762 4 0 0 — 0 0
38 Beneda, Esten 1 0 0 1 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
14 Hegg, Tyler 1 0 0 1 .000 0 4 0 1.000 0 0
11 Ortiz, Yadiel 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
9 Brayton, Trace 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
27 Graham, Eric 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
8 Hohn, Garrett 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
5 Hokanson, T.J. 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
15 Jung, Eli 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
32 Musser, Chad 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
4 Peterson, Clarke 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
37 Wagner, T.J. 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1 — 0 0
Totals 452 327 106 19 .958 32 11 2 .846 3 0
Opponents 443 327 97 19 .957 16 17 9 .654 6 1


